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196 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

12002
16003

12003
12008

08001
16010

Tenpo
Ryze

adive
Ti ana

Andi e
Kea

199 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

20006
20017

20004
20015

20003
20016

20002
20013

16012
20011

16009
20008

16005
16008

12011
16002

08003
20009

Zachery
Sam

Ange
Pet ey

Siren
Jake

Kan Du
Uno

Jess
Kat

Juno
Peak

Varsity
Her o

June
Gswi n

Haze
Wend

74 seconds Everyone M ni Judge:
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 41. 15
B. Thi bodeau
M Havil and 48. 03
B. Thi bodeau
V. Best hof f 49. 89
M Bai nbri dge

70 seconds Everyone (Open Judge
Handl er Ti me
A. Crawshaw 57.82
W Crawshaw
W Crawshaw 59. 19
K. Howe
J. Marcus 36. 15
L. Marcus
K. Howe 50. 02
C. Wentworth
E. Wlentz 57. 84
K. Viles
B. Fitch No Ti ne
D. Andrews
K. C enment 44, 48
L. Chamberl and
L. Hansen 40. 53
L. Hansen
R. Mol enaar 49. 09
L. Hansen

Saturday, October 4, 2025
Combined Pairs

St ephen Rout h
F

R S
0 1
0 0
0 1

St ephen Rout h
F

R S
0 2
0 0
0 1
0 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2

0

0

Scor e

46. 15

48. 03

54. 89

Scor e

67.82

59. 19

41. 15

70. 02

77.84

Elim

44. 48

40. 53

59. 09



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 4, 2025
Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 74 seconds Everyone Mni Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 Q 12008 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 53. 46 0 1 0 0 58. 46
Q 16003 Ryze B. Thi bodeau
1 Q 12002 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 45. 07 0 0 0 0 45, 07
Q 12003 dive M Havil and
Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 seconds Everyone (Open Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
4 Q 16012 Jess E. Wlentz 50. 74 0 0 0 0 50. 74

20002 *** Kan Du and K. Howe ***

Q 20006 Zachery A. Crawshaw 56. 52 0 2 0 0 66. 52
Q 20017 Sam W Crawshaw
20004  Angel W Crawshaw 64.72 0 2 0 0 74.72
20015 Pet ey K. Howe
Q 20003 Siren J. Marcus 38. 05 0 0 1 0 58. 05
Q 20016 Jake L. Marcus
20002 Kan Du K. Howe No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
20013 Uno C. Wntworth
3 Q 16009 Juno B. Fitch 45. 41 0 1 0 0 50.41
Q 20008 Peak D. Andrews
2 Q 16005 Varsity K. d enent 46. 91 0 0 0 0 46. 91
Q 16008 Her o L. Chanberl and
1 Q 12011 June L. Hansen 36. 10 0 0 0 0 36. 10
Q 16002 Gswi n L. Hansen
08008 Ser ena V. Best hof f 55. 60 0 0 1 0 75. 60
20011 Kat K. Viles
Q 08003 Hazel R Mol enaar 52.71 0 1 0 0 57.71
Q 20009 Wendi L. Hansen



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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